
2012 ARMED FORCES GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP 
4-10 OCTOBER  

NAS JACKSONVILLE, FL 
 

Individual Results ‐ MEN     

Position  Team  Name  Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4  Total 

1  Air Force  Andy Aduddell  68  66  67  67  268 ** 

2  Air Force  Tom Whtiney  75  68  64 *  70  277 

3  Marines  Addison Lambeth  77  69  70  72  288 

4  Navy  Adam Dickey  74  70  71  78  293 

5  Air Force  Tyler Goulding  75  74  75  71  295 

6  Army  Brent Riley  74  74  71  77  296 

7  Air Force  Stephen Rude  76  75  72  74  297 

8  Air Force   Jason Perry  77  73  73  75  298 

9  Navy   Scott DiGiusto  75  74  72  78  299 

T10  Navy  Charles Lyon  78  78  70  74  300 

T10  Army  Jeffrey Hallauer  80  77  67  76  300 

T12  Army   Joe Cave  80  72  74  75  301 

T12  Army  Rudy Thorne  74  72  72  83  301 

14  Army   Kelly Holliday  77  72  72  81  302 

15  Navy  Bryson Carter  73  82  74  75  304 

T16  Marines  Dave King  73  80  79  73  305 

T16  Marines  Aubrey Evans  76  78  73  78  305 

T16  Marines  Glen Miller  77  75  75  78  305 

19  Navy   Anthony Mauro  76  74  79  79  308 

20  Marines  Trey Pridgen  79  75  77  82  313 

T21  Air Force  Ronald Gore  77  72  82  87  318 

T21  Army  Tim McMillian  75  75  82  86  318 

23  Marines  Josh Benson  76  84  80  81  321 

23  Navy  Curtis Smither  79  78  86  86  328 

         

    *Course Record 
**Tourney Record 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TEAM RESULTS ‐ MEN     

Marines             

Name  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3  Round 4  Total  Scoring Avg. 

Dave King  73  80  79  73  305  76.25 

Addison Lambeth  77  69  70  72  288  72 

Aubrey Evans  76  78  73  78  305  76.25 

Josh Benson  76  84  89  81  321  80.25 

Glen Miller  77  75  75  78  305  76.25 

Trey Pridgen  79  75  77  82  313  78.25 

Best 5 of 6 scores  379  377  374  382  1512   

     

Air Force             

Name  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3  Round 4  Total  Scoring Avg. 

Andy Aduddell  68  66  67  67  268  67 

Thomas Whitney  75  68  64  70  277  69.25 

Jason Perry  77  73  73  75  298  74.5 

Tyler Goulding  75  74  75  71  295  73.75 

Ronald Gore  77  72  82  87  318  79.5 

Stephen Rude  76  75  72  74  297  74.25 

Best 5 of 6 scores  371  352  351  357  1431   

         

Army             

Name  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3  Round 4  Total  Scoring Avg. 

Joe Cave  80  72  74  75  301  75.25 

Jeffrey Hallauer  80  77  67  79  300  75 

Rudy Thorne  80  72  74  75  301  75.25 

Kelly Holliday  77  72  72  81  302  75.5 

Brent Riley  74  74  71  77  296  74 

Tim McMillian  75  75  82  86  318  79.5 

Best 5 of 6 scores  386  365  358  387  1496   

         

Navy             

Name  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3  Round 4  Total  Scoring Avg. 

Adam Dickey  74  70  71  78  293  73.25 

Bryson Carter  73  82  74  75  304  76 

Charles Lyon  78  78  70  74  300  75 

Scott DiGiusto  75  74  72  78  299  74.72 

Antonio Mauro  76  74  79  79  308  77 

Curtis Smither  79  78  86  85  328  81 

Best 5 of 6 scores  376  374  366  384  1500   



SUMMARY (Best 5 0f 6 
scores) 

         

Team  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total  To Par 

Air Force  371  352  351  357  1431  9 

Marines  379  377  374  382  1512  72 

Navy  376  374  366  384  1500  60 

Army  386  365  358  387  1496  56 

Par  360  720  1080  1440   

     
 
 

Individual Results ‐ WOMEN    

Position  Team  Name  Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4  Total 

1  Air Force  Linda Jeffery  77  76  77  80  310 

2  Navy  Nicole Johnson  78  72  77  85  213 

3  Navy  Jacquelyn McCellland 80  82  83  90  335 

4  Army  Shauna Snyder  85  82  83  88  338 

5  Army   Sunny Mitchell  85  89  84  88  346 

6  Air Force  Tracie Tolbert  86  89  84  90  349 

7  Army  Sheila Sango  88  87  90  88  353 

8  Air Force   Lori Bartz  89  90  91  94  354 

9  Navy   Karen Griffith  101  100  107  98  406 

10  Marines  Sonia Perez  119  114  125  127  485 

 
 

TEAM RESULTS ‐ WOMEN   

Air Force           

Name  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4  Total 

Linda Jeffery  77  76  77  80  310 

Tracie Tolbert  86  89  84  90  349 

Lori Bartz  89  90  91  94  354 

Best 2 of 3 scores  163  166  161  170  660 

       

Army           

Name  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4  Total 

Shauna Snyder  85  83  83  88  338 

Sunny Mitchell  85  89  84  88  346 

Lori Bartz  89  90  81  94  354 

Best 2 of 3 scores  170  169  164  176  679 



Navy           

Name  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  Round 4  Total 

Nicole Johnson  78  72  77  85  312 

Jacquelyn McClelland  80  82  83  90  332 

Karen Griffith  101  100  107  98  406 

Best 2 of 3 scores  158  154  160  175  647 

   

SUMMARY ‐ WOMEN         

Team  Round 1  Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total 

Navy  158  154  160  175  647 

Air Force  163  166  161  170  660 

Army  170  169  164  176  679 

Marines  0  0  0  0  0 

   

   
 

2012 CISM Qualifiers  
WOMEN  
USAF Linda Jeffery 
USN Nicole Johnson 
 
MEN  
USAF Thomas Whitney 
USMC Addison Lambeth  
USN Adam Dickey  
USA Brent Riley  
USAF Stephen Rude  
USAF Jason Perry 
 

 


